
 

2019 MOUNTAIN HOME  

BOMBER & LADY BOMBER SOCCER SCHEDULE 
 

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 
Saturday 02/16/19 Alumni Game Home Boys Only 1:00 
Saturday 02/17/19 Alumni Game Home Girls Only 2:00 
Tuesday 02/19/19 Harrison (Benefit Game) Away VG 5:00, VB 7:00 
Monday 02/25/19 Lead Hill Away JVB 4:00 
Saturday 03/02/19 Little Rock Christian Academy Tournament Away VB TBA 
Monday 03/04/19 Lead Hill Home JVB 6:00 
Tuesday 03/05/19 Greene County Tech* Away JVB 4:00, VG 5:00, VB 7:00 
Friday 
Saturday 

03/08/19 
03/09/19 

Conway Invitational Tournament Away VG 5:30 
VG TBA 

Friday 
Saturday 

03/08/19 
03/09/19 

Vilonia Tournament Away VB TBA 

Monday 03/11/19 Mountain View  Home JVG 4:00, JVB 6:00 
Tuesday 03/12/19 Searcy * Home JVB 4:00, VG 5:00, VB 7:00 
Thursday 03/14/19 Harrison Home JVG 4:00, VG 5:00, VB 7:00 
Tuesday 03/26/19 Jonesboro* Home JVB 4:00, VG 5:00, VB 7:00 
Friday 03/29/19 Marion* Away JVG 4:00, VG 5:00, VB 7:00 
Tuesday 04/02/19 Nettleton* Away VG 5:00, VB 7:00 
Friday 04/05/19 West Memphis* Home VG 5:00, VB 7:00 
Tuesday 04/09/19 Paragould* Away JVB 4:00, VG 5:00, VB 7:00 
Thursday 04/11/19 Greene County Tech* Home JVB 4:00, VG 5:00, VB 7:00 
Tuesday 04/16/19 Jonesboro* Away JVB 4:00, VG 5:00, VB 7:00 
Thursday 04/18/19 Marion* Home JVG 4:00, VG 5:00, VB 7:00 
Friday 04/19/19 Green Forest Away VG 5:00, VB 7:00, JVB 
Tuesday 04/23/19 Nettleton* Home VG 5:00, VB 7:00 
Friday 04/26/19 West Memphis* Away VG 5:00, VB 7:00 
Tuesday 04/30/19 Paragould*​ (Senior Night) Home JVG 4:00, VG 5:00, VB 7:00 
Friday 05/03/19 Searcy* Away JVB 4:00, VG 5:00, VB 7:00 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 

05/09/19 
05/10/19 
05/11/19 

5A State Tournament Searcy TBA 

Friday 
Saturday 

05/17/19 
05/18/19 

State Finals U of A TBA 

 

Head Boys Coach – Nathan Criner 
Assistant Coach – Frank Brewer 
RV Assistant Coach - Butch Blum 
RV Assistant Coach - Iain Platt  
RV Assistant Coach - Manfred Henzler 

Head Girls Coach – Debbie Atkinson 
Assistant Coach – Cathy Beckham 
RV Assistant Coach – Max Atkinson 

Superintendent – Dr. Jacob Long 
Assistant Superintendent – Dr. Leigh Anne Gigliotti 

Principal – Brent Bogy 
Assistant Principal – Mary Beth Russell 
Assistant Principal – Steve Morris 

Athletic Director – Mitch Huskey Athletic Trainer – Callie Paden 

Mascot – Bombers & Lady Bombers School Colors – Royal Blue & Yellow Gold 

Conference – 5A East  
 

*5A Conference 


